Intelligent design
on a proven detection
platform
SLEEK & SMALL
ENCLOSURE
PROVEN DIRECT
CLOT-DETECTION
TECHNOLOGY

time)
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
Professional User Ordering Information
03P70-03 COAG-SENSE® 3 BOX BUNDLE
03P70-05 COAG-SENSE® 5 BOX BUNDLE
03P70-02 COAG-SENSE® PRO PT/INR SYSTEM
03P56-50 COAG-SENSE® PT/INR TEST STRIP KIT
03P58-04 COAG-SENSE® LANCETS AUTO
SINGLE USE, 21G, 2.2mm depth - BOX OF 100
Self-Test User Ordering Information
03P70-01 COAG-SENSE®  SELF-TEST PT/INR SYSTEM
03P56-50 COAG-SENSE®  PT/INR TEST STRIP KIT
03P58-04 COAG-SENSE®  LANCETS AUTO
SINGLE USE,21G, 2.2mm depth - BOX OF 100
Accessories
03P78-01 BAR CODE SCANNER
03P76-01 COAG-SENSE®  PORTABLE PRINTER, USB, BLUETOOTH
AND WI-FI
PD-99906 PORTABLE PRINTER PAPER, 5 ROLLS
03P58-04 COAG-SENSE® LANCETS AUTO SINGLE USE,21G, 2.2mm
depth - BOX OF 100
03P69-10 COAG-SENSE®  CONTROL TEST STRIP KIT -10
03P52-54 COAG-SENSE®  SAMPLE
TRANSFER TUBES, VIAL OF 54
03P52-55 COAG-SENSE®  SAMPLE
TRANSFER TUBES - PRELOADED, VIAL OF 54
03P74-01 POWER SUPPLY
Current Procedural Test (CPT) codes
Prothrombin time        85610
CLIA-Waived PT test        85610QW
CoaguSense Inc.